SINTERING  SERIES
Rotary Tube Furnace
TC-12NRT
Rotary tube furnace for uniform sintering of inorganic compounds, ideal for Li-ion
battery anode coating and material drying. Achieve consistent calcination and high-
quality powder processing.

(mm)
Power
(kW)
Maximum
temperature
(℃)
Working
temperature
(℃)
Thermocouple
Furnace
tube
material
heating
element
TC-12NRT-60/300 60x300
120
5
1200 1100 K type quartz
tube
Molybdenum
resistance
wire
TC-12NRT-60/450 60x450 5
TC-12NRT-80/300 80x300
150
5
TC-12NRT-80/450 80x450 5
TC-12NRT-100/300 100x300
180
7
TC-12NRT-100/450 100x450 7
TC-12NRT-150/300 150x300
200
9
TC-12NRT-150/450 150x450 9
Product Features
The maximum temperature is 1200℃.
Intelligent 50-segment programmable automatic temperature control.
Heating rate: 0~20℃/minute.